
CODE 
NUMBER

2002US-A

2003US-A

2008US-A

2009US-A

2010US-A

2006US-A

2007US-A

2005US-A

DESCRIPTION

APPLAWS CAT  TIN - CHICKEN BREAST

APPLAWS CAT TIN - TUNA FILLET

APPLAWS CAT TIN - TUNA WITH PRAWN

APPLAWS CAT TIN - TUNA WITH SEAWEED

APPLAWS CAT TIN - CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN

APPLAWS CAT TIN - CHICKEN WITH CHEESE

APPLAWS CAT TIN - TUNA WITH CHEESE

APPLAWS CAT TIN - OCEAN FISH

UNIT 
SIZE

5.5oz

5.5oz

5.5oz

5.5oz

5.5oz

5.5oz

5.5oz

5.5oz

CASE
PACK

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

INGREDIENTS

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

MSRP Per 
Single Pack

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

For more information contact your distributor, Broker or call us at 866 477 7387                       www. applaws.com

• Limited ingredient recipes 
(from 3 to 4 ingredients)

• Only the finest cuts of hand 
shredded breast meat or fish fillets  

• No artificial colors, flavors or preservatives

• The reassurance of ingredients that 
are sourced to the highest ethical standards

• Easily served and highly palatable

• Shelf ready display case

• Available in 2 sizes

Cat Cans (5.5oz)

Simply open a can 
of Applaws to see 
what sets 
it apart...

100% Natural

Additive Free Cat and Dog 

Grain Free

Limited Ingredient Cat Food



100% Natural

Additive Free Cat and Dog 

Grain Free

Limited Ingredient Cat Food

CHICKEN BREAST RECIPE
Ingredients: Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude
Fiber (max) 1%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Crude Ash (max)
2.5%, Moisture (max) 82%

TUNA FILLET RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude
Fiber (max) 1%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, 
Ash (max) 2.5%, Moisture (max) 82%

TUNA WITH PRAWN RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Prawn, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude
Fat (min) 0.5%,  Ash (max) 2.5%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%,
Moisture (max) 82%

TUNA WITH SEAWEED RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna, Fish broth, Seaweed, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude
Fat (min) 0.5%,Crude Fiber (max)1%, Moisture (max)
82%, Ash (max) 2.5%

CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN RECIPE
Ingredients: Chicken, Pumpkin, Natural Aspic
Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein: 8% (min), 
Crude Fat 0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), 
Moisture 85% (max),  Ash 3% (max)

CHICKEN WITH CHEESE RECIPE
Ingredients: Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Cheese, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, 
Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Crude Fat (max) 0.5%, Crude Ash
(max) 2.5%, Moisture (max) 82%

TUNA WITH CHEESE RECIPE
Ingredients: Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Cheese, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, 
Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Crude Ash (max) 2.5%, Crude
Fiber (max) 1%, Moisture (max) 82%

OCEAN FISH RECIPE
Ingredients: Mackerel, Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Rice
Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude
Fibre (max) 1%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Ash (max) 3%,
Moisture (max) 83%

For more information contact your distributor, Broker or call us at 866 477 7387                       www. applaws.com

Cat Cans (5.5oz)


