

Cat Cans (5.5oz)

Simply open a can of Applaws to see

what sets it apart...

 Limited ingredient recipes (from 3 to 4 ingredients)

 Only the finest cuts of hand shredded breast meat or fish fillets

- No artificial colors, flavors or preservatives
- The reassurance of ingredients that are sourced to the highest ethical standards
- Easily served and highly palatable
- Shelf ready display case
- Available in 2 sizes



CODE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT SIZE	INGREDIENTS	CASE PACK	MSRP Per Single Pack
2002US-A	APPLAWS CAT TIN - CHICKEN BREAST	5.5oz	3	24	\$2.49
2003US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - TUNA FILLET	5.5oz	3	24	\$2.49
2008US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - TUNA WITH PRAWN	5.5oz	4	24	\$2.49
2009US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - TUNA WITH SEAWEED	5.5oz	4	24	\$2.49
2010US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - CHICKEN WITH PUMPKI	N 5.5oz	4	24	\$2.49
2006US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - CHICKEN WITH CHEESE	5.5oz	4	24	\$2.49
2007US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - TUNA WITH CHEESE	5.5oz	4	24	\$2.49
2005US-A	APPLAWS CATTIN - OCEAN FISH	5.5oz	4	24	\$2.49



Cat Cans (5.5oz)



CHICKEN BREAST RECIPE

Ingredients: Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Rice Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Crude Ash (max) 2.5%, Moisture (max) 82%





TUNA FILLET RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Rice Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Ash (max) 2.5%, Moisture (max) 82%





TUNA WITH PRAWN RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Prawn, Rice Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Ash (max) 2.5%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Moisture (max) 82%





TUNA WITH SEAWEED RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna, Fish broth, Seaweed, Rice Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Moisture (max) 82%, Ash (max) 2.5%





CHICKEN WITH PUMPKIN RECIPE

Ingredients: Chicken, Pumpkin, Natural Aspic Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein: 8% (min), Crude Fat 0.05% (min), Crude Fiber 1% (max), Moisture 85% (max), Ash 3% (max)





CHICKEN WITH CHEESE RECIPE

Ingredients: Chicken Breast, Chicken Broth, Cheese, Rice Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Crude Fat (max) 0.5%, Crude Ash (max) 2.5%, Moisture (max) 82%





TUNA WITH CHEESE RECIPE

Ingredients: Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Cheese, Rice Guaranteed Analysis - Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Crude Ash (max) 2.5%, Crude Fiber (max) 1%, Moisture (max) 82%





OCEAN FISH RECIPE

Ingredients: Mackerel, Tuna Fillet, Fish Broth, Rice Guaranteed Analysis: Crude Protein (min) 15%, Crude Fibre (max) 1%, Crude Fat (min) 0.5%, Ash (max) 3%, Moisture (max) 83%

